
 
 

FACILITIES PURCHASING SERVICES – 15 OAKBURN CRESCENT, TORONTO ON M2N 2T5 - (416) 395-4637 
 
 

Prequalified 
Roofing Professional Services 

Expiry Date: April 28, 2024 
 
 

Company Name Contact Name Contact # Email 

Accent Building Sciences Inc. Naji Hassan 905-474-9569 naji@absi.ca 
Barry Bryan Associates Grace Sherr 905-666-5252 

x.222 
gsherr@bba-archeng.com 

Dantech Building 
Technologies Inc. 

Joel Dandele 905-415-8880 joel@dantechbuildingtech.com 

Engineering Link Inc Ximena Hendriquez 416-599-5465 info@englink.ca ; 
Ximena.h@englink.ca 

exp Services Inc. Mark Summerfield 905-793-9800 mark.summerfield@exp.com 

Fishburn Sheridan & 
Associates Ltd. 

Janet Capell 613-831-7293 janet@fsaeng.com 

Morrison Hershfield Limited Ted Katsoris 416-499-3110 tkatsoris@morrisonhershfield.com 

OH Environmental Inc 
operating as OHE Consultants 

Fred Atrash and 
Natascha Pereira 

905-890-9000 info@oheconsultants.com ; 
npereira@oheconsultants.com 

Pretium Engineering Inc 
(formerly Fishburn Building 
Science Group Inc) 

Amy Machnik 
Tanja Streit 

416-435-4272 
416-527-3297 

Amy.machnik@PretiumEng.com  
tanjastreit@pretiumeng.com   

Read Jones Christofferson Ltd. Jack Albert 416-977-5335 dbui@rjc.ca ; jalbert@rjc.ca 
Rimkus Consulting Group 
Canada (formerly IRC Building 
Sciences) 

Scott Pearson 905-607-7244 
ext 1225  
M:416-970-0115 

spearson@ircgroup.com 

Telstorm Corp. Mark Faulds 905-760-7646 
x.232 

mark.faulds@telstorm.com 
 

TSS Building Sciences Inc. Andrew Donaldson 905-642-0489 andrewd@tssbuildingscience.com 

WSP Canada Inc. Peter Leong 416-737-2526 
905-823-8500 

BidOpportunities@wspgroup.com 
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